

## Materiale renovare sala clasa

I.D.: 86224533

---

Data publicarii	22.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.623,53 RON - 5.623,53 RON

---

Descriere: 1 RIMANO TEN 25 KG BUC 15,000 32,7731 491,6000 19,0% 93,4000 2 CERESIT GLET CT 126 20 KG BUC 8,000 31,0924 248,7400 19,0% 47,2600 3 PLASA DIN FIBRA BICO-HITROM SPECIAL 145 --VAL-- VAL 1,000 121,8487 121,8500 19,0% 23,1500 4 CERESIT GLET CT 127 20 KG BUC 3,000 43,6975 131,0900 19,0% 24,9100 5 PLASA SUDATA CONSTRUCTII 2MX6M GR. 4 ECO BUC 6,000 63,0252 378,1500 19,0% 71,8500 6 FOLIE CT 4M - COLORATA KG 20,000 8,4034 168,0700 19,0% 31,9300 7 EMAIL ECOLUX KOLOR ALB LUCIOS 2.5L BUC 3,000 100,8403 302,5200 19,0% 57,4800 8 VOPSEA LAVABILA CASA BELLA 15L BUC 2,000 100,8403 201,6800 19,0% 38,3200 9 ADEPLAST SAPA EGALIZARE TOP2 30KG BUC 213,000 16,8067 3.579,8300 19,0% 680,1600

---